7/15/23, 5:43 PM

Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 1612

Balance Summary: 07/16/2023

Account Summary
Current balance:
Total credit available:

Cash credit line available:

Rewards

Card Details
$6,327.10 Total credit line:
$15,102.29 Cash credit line:
$6,600.00 Amount over total credit line:

Next closing date:
Last payment date:
Last payment:

$22,000.00 Statement balance:
$6,600.00 Payment due date:

$0.00
08/05/2023
06/15/2023
$7,000.00

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Important Payment Posting Information
Payments may take up to two business days to post to your account and will be applied on the date they're

received.

Goto: | July 05, 2023 v

Posting Date |
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Description

Netflix 1 8445052993 CA

Amazon Prime*8M9V066M3 Amzn.com/billWA
IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA
CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA

SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA

BLUE SHIELD CALIFORNIA 800-393-6130 CA
PARAMOUNT+ 888-274-5343 CA

AMZN Mktp US*NQ4N98983 Amzn.com/bill WA
IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA
SIXT RENT A CAR PORTLAND OR

Gonsalves Kozachenko Fremont CA

Peacock 6AEE4 212-6640138 NY

STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA
SKAMANIA LODGE STEVENSON WA
STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA

TRADER VIC'S TERM B S] SAN JOSE CA
ALASKA AIR 0272338669926SEATTLE WA
EXPEDIA 72588262232863 EXPEDIA.COM WA
CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA
CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA

IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA
THEATREWORKS - TICKETING 650-4637109 CA
CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA
CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA
VERIZON-VICTRA CA FREM FREMONT CA
WHOLEFDS FRE #10467 FREMONT CA
CVS/PHARMACY #09099 FREMONT CA
SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA

AMZN Mktp US*CA2U37RE3 Amzn.com/billWA
IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA
IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA
PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC

ROBERT J. TISDALE D.V. 510-6513960 CA
DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA

WALGREENS #4517 FREMONT CA

PANERA BREAD #600928 P FREMONT CA
SBH-ABSMC-ABSOP MOTO 5108698489 CA
ORKIN LLC 002 877-620-8282 GA

CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA

STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA

SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA
CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA

CVS/PHARMACY #09099 FREMONT CA

Beginning balance as of 06/06/2023

Pay This Card

Total minimum payment due:

Amount

$15.49
$153.25
$210.00
$64.94
$34.66
$440.00
$9.99
$39.62
$210.00
$155.55
$1,345.71
$9.99
$89.38
$80.78
$56.31
$132.35
$140.21
$752.23
$8.29
$56.83
$210.00
-$110.00
$111.24
$25.90
$290.15
$59.08
$10.12
$22.06
$32.82
$210.00
$210.00
-$7,000.00
$78.78
$11.00
$7.71
$14.99
$730.27
$46.00
$74.35
$130.84
$13.48
$11.01

$20.94

Balance

$4,413.79
$4,398.30
$4,245.05
$4,035.05
$3,970.11
$3,935.45
$3,495.45
$3,485.46
$3,445.84
$3,235.84
$3,080.29
$1,734.58
$1,724.59
$1,635.21
$1,554.43
$1,498.12
$1,365.77
$1,225.56
$473.33
$465.04
$408.21
$198.21
$308.21
$196.97
$171.07
-$119.08
-$178.16
-$188.28
-$210.34
-$243.16
-$453.16
-$663.16
$6,336.84
$6,258.06
$6,247.06
$6,239.35
$6,224.36
$5,494.09
$5,448.09
$5,373.74
$5,242.90
$5,229.42

$5,218.41

$4,413.79
08/02/2023

$44.00

$4,162.36
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7/15/23, 5:43 PM

Posting Date |

06/10/2023 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA
06/10/2023 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA
06/09/2023 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA
06/09/2023 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR NEWARK CA
06/09/2023 AMZN Mktp US*4T9R43GC3 Amzn.com/billWA
06/08/2023 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA
06/07/2023 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA
06/06/2023 STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA
06/06/2023 SP DERMELEVE ANTI-ITC HTTPSDERMELEVFL
06/06/2023 AMAZON.COM*Y21INOE13 AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA
06/06/2023 ATT*BILL PAYMENT 800-288-2020 TX
06/06/2023 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA
06/06/2023 NYTimes*NYTimes 800-698-4637 NY
Beginning balance as of 06/06/2023
Goto: | July 05, 2023 v
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Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

Description

Amount

$64.14
$19.89
$13.07
$97.01
$32.82
$30.63
$26.97
$60.02
$48.75
$274.52
$137.29
$210.00

$20.00

Balance

$5,197.47
$5,133.33
$5,113.44
$5,100.37
$5,003.36
$4,970.54
$4,939.91
$4,912.94
$4,852.92
$4,804.17
$4,529.65
$4,392.36

$4,182.36

$4,162.36

2/2
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